
**PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 5-7 MINUTES BEFORE YOUR SCHEDULED TIME. 

AM BUS ROUTES

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 5:48 AM
2 5:48 AM
3 5:53 AM
4 6:02 AM
5 6:07 AM
6 6:11 AM
7 6:12 AM
8 6:14 AM
9 6:20 AM

10 6:21 AM
11 6:23 AM
12 6:28 AM
13 6:29 AM
14 6:30 AM
15 6:31 AM
16 6:32 AM
17 6:33 AM
18 6:35 AM

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 5:51 AM
2 5:57 AM
3 5:59 AM
4 6:01 AM
5 6:05 AM
6 6:06 AM
7 6:08 AM
8 6:10 AM
9 6:11 AM

10 6:13 AM
11 6:16 AM
12 6:17 AM
13 6:22 AM
14 6:24 AM
15 6:26 AM
16 6:28 AM
17 6:30 AM
18 6:31 AM
19 6:32 AM
20 6:37 AM
21 6:39 AM
22 6:40 AM
23 7:02 AM

Daley Dr & Doman Dr & Graham Village Dr
Prospect St & Whiting Ave
230 Litchfield St
Southwest School-Trans
Wamogo High School - aprox 7:05 am

Charles St & Meadowview Dr 
Charles St & Garden St & Revere St & Winthrop St
Brightwood Ave & Winthrop St
Main St & Dawes Ave
College Ave & N Chapel St 
157 College Ave

334 Hayden Hill Rd
364 Upper Valley Rd
134 Upper Valley Rd
Torringford West St & Nilson Ave
222 W Pearl Rd
244 W Pearl Rd

All Star Transportation - Torrington
Arbor Ridge @ The Playground
Torringford St & Cedar Ln
3651 Torringford St
375 Greenwoods Rd
 Greenwoods Rd & Winburton Rd 

30 Riverside Ave
4 High St
High St & Culvert St
Wamogo & Bristol Tech Transfer

Trip: 18 AM - WAMOGO
Vehicle: 18

208 Norfolk Rd
Norfolk Rd & Crystal Ln 
60 University Dr 
442 Riverside Ave
259 Riverside Ave
Riverside Ave & Holley Pl  

1229 Winsted Rd 
531 Mountain Rd
2111 Mountain Rd
1950 Norfolk Rd
2096 Norfolk Rd
2411 Norfolk Rd - UTURN ONLY

WAMOGO, BRISTOL TECH, REGIONAL 7

*BUS ROUTES/TIMES SCHEDULED TO CHANGE

Trip: 02 AM - WAMOGO/BRISTOL TECH SHUTTLE
Vehicle: 02

All Star Transportation - Torrington
Starks Hill Rd & Unknown & Winsted Rd 



STOP TIME LOCATION
1 5:49 AM
2 5:52 AM
3 5:53 AM
4 5:55 AM
5 5:57 AM
6 5:58 AM
7 6:00 AM
8 6:02 AM
9 6:05 AM

10 6:07 AM
11 6:08 AM
12 6:11 AM
13 6:12 AM
14 6:15 AM
15 6:18 AM
16 6:20 AM
17 6:21 AM
18 6:22 AM
19 6:23 AM
20 6:24 AM
21 6:25 AM
22 6:26 AM
23 6:29 AM
24 6:31 AM
25 6:32 AM
26 6:33 AM
27 6:35 AM
28 6:38 AM
29 6:41 AM
30 6:42 AM
31 6:54 AM

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 6:00 AM
2 6:10 AM
3 6:17 AM
4 6:18 AM
5 6:19 AM
6 6:20 AM
7 6:24 AM
8 6:25 AM
9 6:29 AM

10 6:35 AM
11 6:36 AM
12 6:38 AM
13 6:42 AM
14 6:43 AM
15 6:54 AM
16 7:11 AM

via Route 4 to Harwinton to Route 72
Bristol Technical School aprox 7:15 am

152 Meyer Rd
N Elm St & Monroe St
N Elm St & Bannon St
Migeon Ave & Pulaski St
High St & Turner Ave
SW school Wamogo & Bristol Tech Transfer 6:45am

1187 Saw Mill Hill Rd
1167 Saw Mill Hill Rd
955 Saw Mill Hill Rd
Saw Mill Hill Rd & Babbling Brook Rd - Reg 7
2480 Newfield Rd
Newfield Rd & Barbaret Rd  UTURN ONLY

New Litchfield St & Weed St
Wamogo High School  aprox 7:00-7:05 am

Trip: 55 AM - Wamogo and Bristol Tech
Vehicle: 55

All Star Transportation - Torrington
Burr Mountain Rd & Lakeridge

412 S Main St
S Main St & Linden St
S Main St & Albert St
Southwest School - Transfer
New Litchfield St & Walnut St
New Litchfield St & New Litchfield St

Clearview Ave & Frederick St
Frederick St & Barton St
Eno Ave & Cross St
Riccardone Ave & Weaver St
Riccardone Ave & Wilmot St
Oak Ave & Perkins St

Carriage Ln & Cookes Rdg
Carriage Ln & Heritage Way
Lyman Dr & Moore Dr
Morningside Dr & Sunrise Dr
New Harwinton Rd & Torrington Hghts Rd
199 New Harwinton Rd & Torrington Hgts Rd

Dibble St & Durand St
588 Torringford West St
E Main St & Greenridge Rd
Albrecht Rd & Wildwood Rd
Torringford East St & Dorothy Dr
Torringford East St & Chestnut Hill Rd

Vehicle: 19

All Star Transportation - Torrington
2140 Torringford St
Torringford St & Spencer Rd
Torringford St & Edan Blvd  
186 Dibble St

Trip: 19 AM - WAMOGO



STOP TIME LOCATION
1 5:59 AM
2 6:10 AM
3 6:12 AM
4 6:14 AM
5 6:15 AM
6 6:17 AM
7 6:18 AM
8 6:22 AM
9 6:23 AM

10 6:24 AM
11 6:26 AM
12 6:30 AM
13 6:32 AM
14 6:33 AM
15 6:35 AM

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 5:56 AM
2 6:12 AM
3 6:15 AM
4 6:21 AM
5 6:22 AM
6 6:23 AM
7 6:29 AM
8 6:32 AM
9 6:33 AM

10 6:35 AM
11 6:38 AM

23 Chester St
New Litchfield St & Broad St

1657 Weed Rd 
1909 Weed Rd
Pumping Station Rd & Weed Rd T/A
Highland Ave & Wimbledon Gate N
Aetna Ave & Heights Dr
281 Wyoming Ave

Wamogo & Bristol Tech Transfer @ 6:40AM

Trip: 59 AM - WAMOGO/BRISTOL SHUTTLE and REG 7
Vehicle: 59

All Star Transportation - Torrington
187 Lovers Lane
725 Klug Hill Rd

Highland Ave & Colorado Ave N
Highland Ave & Horace St/Woodland Hills
361 Allen Rd
158 Oakbrook Lane 
Funston Ave & Colorado Ave S
Funston Ave & Iowa St

E Main St & Bird St
E Elm St & Grove St
Grove St & E Pearl St/Wall St
422 Main St
468 Main St
Highland Ave & Mount Pleasant Ter

Trip: 57 AM - Wamogo/Bristol Tech Shuttle
Vehicle: 57

All Star Transportation - Torrington
Dartmouth St & Princeton St/Ryan Ter



12 6:40 AM
13 6:57 AM
14 7:01 AM
15 7:11 AM

PM BUS ROUTES

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 1:36 PM
2 2:02 PM
3 2:22 PM
4 2:33 PM
5 2:37 PM
6 2:40 PM
7 2:41 PM
8 2:42 PM
9 2:44 PM

10 2:47 PM
11 2:48 PM
12 2:49 PM
13 2:51 PM
14 2:52 PM
15 2:54 PM
16 2:58 PM
17 2:59 PM
18 3:01 PM
19 3:02 PM
20 3:04 PM
21 3:06 PM
22 3:07 PM
23 3:11 PM
24 3:12 PM
25 3:19 PM
26 3:20 PM
27 3:21 PM
28 3:24 PM
29 3:25 PM
30 3:28 PM
31 3:30 PM
32 3:32 PM
33 3:34 PM

375 Greenwoods Rd
334 Hayden Hill Rd
364 Upper Valley Rd
134 Upper Valley Rd
Nilsen Ave & Torringford West St 

Torringford St & Spencer St
2140 Torringford St
3140 Torringford St
Cedar Ln & Torringford St 
3651 Torringford St
Greenwoods Rd & White Pine Rd

Brightwood Ave & Winthrop St
Winthrop St & Dartmouth St
Charles St & Garden St & Revere St & Winthrop St
Charles St & Meadowview Dr
Dibble St & Durand St
186 Dibble St

N Elm St & Monroe St
Main St & Dawes Ave 
College Ave & N Chapel St
157 College Ave
Northside Dr & Graham Village Dr
E Elm St & Winthrop St

Southwest School
Main St & Pearl St
Prospect St & Whiting Ave
North St & Prospect Pl & Prospect St
Migeon Ave & Pulaski St 
N Elm St & Red Mountain Ave

Trip: 18 PM - WAMOGO
Vehicle: 18

All Star Transportation - Torrington
Wamogo H. S.-Dismissal
Stop & Shop (Litchfield)
Southwest - Wamogo & Bristol Tech Transfer

Wamogo & B. Tech Trans
69 Wedgewood Drive
Torringford West St & Eagle Ridge
Region 7 VOTECH



STOP TIME LOCATION
1 1:20 PM
2 2:00 PM
3 2:27 PM
4 2:28 PM
5 2:29 PM
6 2:31 PM
7 2:33 PM
8 2:34 PM
9 2:35 PM

10 2:37 PM
11 2:40 PM
12 2:41 PM
13 2:42 PM
14 2:43 PM
15 2:44 PM
16 2:45 PM
17 2:47 PM
18 2:49 PM
19 2:51 PM
20 2:54 PM
21 2:55 PM
22 2:56 PM
23 3:00 PM
24 3:03 PM
25 3:06 PM
26 3:07 PM
27 3:11 PM
28 3:15 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 1:53 PM
2 2:05 PM
3 2:34 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 2:31 PM
2 2:34 PM
3 2:36 PM
4 2:39 PM
5 2:40 PM
6 2:41 PM
7 2:42 PM
8 2:43 PM
9 2:44 PM

10 2:45 PM

Highland Ave & Horace St
Highland Ave & Nelson St
Highland Ave & Colorado Ave N
Church St & Highland Ave & Riverside Ave
30 Riverside Ave
Riverside Ave & Holley Pl

Trip: 53 PM - WAMOGO Feeder at 225 pm
Vehicle: 53

Newbury Pl Transfer - Meet Bus 19
Chelsea Ct & Gate Post Ln & Notting Hill Gate
498 Wimbledon Gate North
Highland Ave & Woodland Hills

Vehicle: 52

All Star Transportation - Torrington
Region 7- P/U back of school behind Dattco Bus 2406
Torrington Middle School*
*Students transfer buses at TMS. Please refer to TMS bus 
routes for bus assignments

Lyman Dr & Moore Dr
Carriage Ln & Heritage Way
17 Carriage Lane
222 W Pearl Rd
Torringford Elementary School

Trip: 52 PM -  Reg 7 

588 Torringford West St
E Main St & Greenridge Rd
Torringford East St & Albrecht Rd
Torringford East St & Dorothy Dr
361 Chestnut Hill Rd
Morningside Dr & Sunrise Dr

Riccardone Ave & Weaver St
Eno Ave & Cross St
Barton St & Frederick St
Clearview Ave & Frederick St
199 New Harwinton Rd
E Main St & Whitewood Rd

New Litchfield St & Walnut St
Albert St & S Main St
S Main St & Linden St
412 S Main St
Oak Ave & Pierce St
Riccardone Ave & Wilmot St

Vehicle: 19

All-Star Transportation @ 1:15 pm
Wamogo High School @ 2:02 pm
New Litchfield St & Weed St
Newbury Pl Transfer @ 2:25
Newbury Pl & New Litchfield St

Trip: 19 PM - WAMOGO



11 2:47 PM
12 2:51 PM
13 2:56 PM
14 2:59 PM
15 3:03 PM
16 3:04 PM
17 3:09 PM
18 3:16 PM
19 3:19 PM

STOP TIME LOCATION
1 1:16 PM
2 1:45 PM
3 2:07 PM
4 2:19 PM
5 2:20 PM
6 2:21 PM
7 2:23 PM
8 2:24 PM
9 2:28 PM

10 2:29 PM
11 2:31 PM
12 2:34 PM
13 2:37 PM
14 2:43 PM
15 2:44 PM
16 2:46 PM
17 2:54 PM
18 3:00 PM
19 3:01 PM
20 3:06 PM
21 3:07 PM

208 Norfolk Rd
Crystal Ln & Norfolk Rd

1657 Weed Rd
1909 Weed Rd   
Pumping Station Rd & Timberlake Ct + UTURN
60 University Dr
2096 Norfolk Rd 
1950 Norfolk Rd

Roosevelt Ave & Iowa St
281 Wyoming Ave
Aetna Ave & Heights Dr
361/371 Allen Rd    
187 Lovers Lane
725 Klug Hill Rd

Bristol Technical School @ 1:50 PM
Southwest @ 2:30 pm for WamogoTransfer
High St & Turner Ave
154 High St
Culvert St & Washington Ave 
Funston Ave & Iowa St

955 Saw Mill Hill Rd
Burr Mountain Rd & Lakeridge
Winsted Rd & Old Burrville Rd

Trip: 55 PM - BRISTOL TECH at 150 PM  and  WAMOGO 
Vehicle: 55

All Star Transportation - Torrington

442 Riverside Ave
531 Mountain Rd
2111 Mountain Rd
2480 Newfield Rd
Guerdat Rd & Meyer Rd  TA Only
152 Meyer Rd


